
Dimanche en Argonne - MD2
CLERMONT-EN-ARGONNE 30.3.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Laurent BROCH
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Course : violet long
Distance : 3810m (Climbing 200m)

--/27 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Thomas BACHEL 0:23:46
2. Martin MATHIS 0:27:24
3. Tom LEMERCIER 0:28:03

1. 90 00:02:20 175m 13'20"/km
2. 85 00:01:32 00:03:52 104m 14'45"/km
3. 84 00:02:16 00:06:08 194m 11'41"/km
4. 79 00:03:10 00:09:18 259m 12'14"/km
5. 78 00:02:34 00:11:52 106m 24'13"/km
6. 77 00:01:40 00:13:32 174m 9'35"/km
7. 75 00:02:24 00:15:56 169m 14'12"/km
8. 73 00:03:12 00:19:08 339m 9'26"/km
9. 71 00:07:50 00:26:58

10. 69 00:03:37 00:30:35 372m 9'43"/km
11. 68 00:02:03 00:32:38 94m 21'49"/km
12. 67 00:01:34 00:34:12 123m 12'44"/km
13. 66 00:02:35 00:36:47 363m 7'07"/km
14. 64 00:03:08 00:39:55 245m 12'47"/km
15. 63 00:00:45 00:40:40 83m 9'02"/km
16. 100 00:02:47 00:43:27 261m 10'40"/km
17. 999 00:00:25 00:43:52 89m 4'41"/km
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